11. Prelim 1
12. Prelim 14
9.Intro A

12. Prelim 14
12. Prelim 14
11.Prelim1
10.Intro B
12. Prelim 14
12. Prelim 14
12. Prelim 14
12. Prelim 14
12. Prelim 14
12. Prelim 14
12. Prelim 14
12. Prelim 14
13. Novice 24
13. Novice 24
14. Novice 30

Sue Ringrose
Edward Dale
Sophie Dale

Flossie England

Sue Ringrose
Maddie Horder
Evie Otty
Louise Herring
Vic Brant
Maddie Horder
Judith Holroyd
Josh Huxford
Jess Huxford
Rachel Holden
Steve Kidd
Judith Holroyd
Rachel Holden

Flossie England

Star
Harry
Orla

Jonti
Panache
Fridays Doll
Pea

Jonti

Tigger

Ruby

Gem

Wiz

Fridays Rebel
Tigger

Wiz

Doug

Dressage Time

10
10.07
10.14
10.21
10.28
10.49
10.56
11.03

111
11.31
11.45
11.52
12.06
12.13
12.21
12.28
12.35
12.42



